
SCHEDULE - GOODFELLAS
spring 2015 / MISSISSAUGA TIER 4 SUNDAY CANADIAN

Feb. 06, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Feb 22, 15 3 SARACENS 2 GOODFELLAS 5:30 pm -

Sat, Feb 28, 15 3 GOODFELLAS 4 MORTONWAY KINGS 5:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 01, 15 5 GOODFELLAS 1 WHALERS 3:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 08, 15 3 STRIKERS 1 GOODFELLAS 3:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 15, 15 1 GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS 1 GOODFELLAS 4:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 22, 15 3 SARACENS 2 GOODFELLAS 2:30 pm -

Sat, Mar 28, 15 4 GOODFELLAS 3 WHALERS 2:30 pm -

Sun, Mar 29, 15 3 MORTONWAY KINGS 8 GOODFELLAS 4:30 pm -

Sun, Apr 12, 15 3 STRIKERS 5 GOODFELLAS 1:30 pm -

Sat, Apr 18, 15 2 GOTHAM CITY DARK KNIGHTS 4 GOODFELLAS 3:00 pm -

Sun, Apr 19, 15 1 2 GOODFELLAS 3 WHALERS OT 4:00 pm -


